Bryan

Clark

OfficeMax
TGIFriday's

The Worthington
Lowes

Tee layes Restaurant
Cosl

PolicyWorks, LLC
L Price & Associates, Inc

Cement Marketing
Frankiin County
Democratic Party
Franklin County
Democratic Party
Franklin County
Democratic Party

Ohio Democratic Party
Firehall Press
Facebcok

Bier Market Bar

Ohio Ethics Commission
Bob Evans Restaurant
Courtyard by Marriott
Pilot

Triumph Communications
Facebook

Cap City Direct

Wyndham Hotels
Wyndham Hotels

Laz Parking

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Fifth Third Bank

Sandblast, L.P.

3826 Morse Road
4300 Lake Pointe
Corporation Dr

6549 High Street

3899 South High Street
4910 N High Street
333 W Broad Street

155 W Main Street, #1704
85 East Gay Street, Ste.
1100A

15 E Gay Street, Ste. 2A
929 Harrison Ave Ste, 100
929 Harrison Ave Ste. 100

929 Harrison Ave Ste. 100
340 E Fulton Street

27 E 5th Avenue

156 University Ave

1948 W 25th Street

30 W Spring Street

10054 Stelzer Drive

4047 Bridgewater Pkwy
10048 Avon Lake Road

14380 Dublin Road
156 University Ave
3203 € 11" Ave
1260 Euclid Avenue
1260 Euclid Avenue
116 E State Street

2700 Impound Lot Rd
809 S High Street
915 5. Remington Road

341 S Third Street, Ste. 10

Columbus

Stow
Waorthingto
n
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Palo Alto
Cleveland
Columbus
Burbank
Stow
Burbank

Columbus
Palo Alto

Columbus
Cleveland
Cleveland
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Bexley

Columbus

OH

OH

OH
OH
OH
CH

OH

CH

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH
OH
CA
COH
OH
OH
CH
CH

CH

OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

43219

44224

43085
43207
43214
43215

43215

43215

43215

43215

43215

43215
43215
43201
94301
44113
43215
44214
44224
44214

43215
94301
43219
44115
44115
43215

43207

43206

43209

43215

04/06/15
04/06/15

04/06/15
04/06/15
04/06/15
04/06/15

04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15

04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/09/15

04/10/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
04/10/15

04/10/15
04/10/15
04/13/15

04/13/15

$53.74 Office Supplies
$48.13 Travel Expense

$44.36 Meeting Expense

$29.00 Office Supplies
49.80 Meeting Expense
$5.00 Parking

$5,000.00 Radio Advertising
Consulting

$5,000.00 Services
Consulting

$4,000.00 Services

$14,400.00 Contribution
$18,100.00 Contribution

$1,000.00 Contribution
$1,050.49 Payroll
$2,955.66 Printing
$750.28 Digital Marketing
5121.52 Meeting Expense
$35.00 Filing Fee
$32.74 Meeting Expense
$25.27 Travel Expense
$27.59 Travel Expense

$14,952.05 Advertising
$642.33 Digital Marketing
$632.10 Printing
$45.07 Travel Expense
$10.7S Trave! Expense
$6.00 Parking

$1.50 Parking
$52.50 Service Charge

Office Equipment
$1,657.35 & Supplies

$892.50 Radio Advertising

bC 31B
bC 318
DC 318
DC 31B
DC 318
DC 31B
1539 318
1540 31B
1541 318
1542 31B
1543 318
1544 31B
1545 318
DC 31B
DC 31iB
DC 1B
oC 31B
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
1548 318
oC 318
DC 318
DC 3ie
DC 318
DC 31B
nC 318
EFT 318
1549 318
1550 318



